OP \$40.00 1422733

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM363147

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ZF Lenksysteme GmbH		03/11/2015	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: GERMANY

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Robert Bosch Automotive Steering GmbH	
Street Address:	Richard-Bullinger-Str. 77	
City:	Schwaebish Gmuend	
State/Country:	GERMANY	
Postal Code:	73527	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: GERMANY	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1422733	ZF-SERVOCOM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7037399577

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (703) 739 4900
Email: btaylor@stites.com
Correspondent Name: Brewster Taylor
Address Line 1: 1800 Diagonal Rd.

Address Line 2: Suite 325

Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22314

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Stites & Harbison Pllc
Address Line 1: 1800 Diagonal Rd.

Address Line 2: Suite 325

Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22314

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Brewster Taylor
SIGNATURE:	/BT/
DATE SIGNED:	11/20/2015

TRADEMARK REEL: 005673 FRAME: 0471

Total Attachments: 0	

TRADEMARK REEL: 005673 FRAME: 0472

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005673 FRAME: 0473

RECORDED: 11/20/2015